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Metric Level 

Deviation 

2.1.2 (1) 

2021 -22 

154 

(SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 

Number of seats filled year wise during ast five years 

2021 - 22 

215 

Provide Final admission list of first year students and their admission 
extract indicating their category published by the HEI and signed by the 

principal. 

2020 - 21 

133 

DVV QUERIES 

2020 -21 

DVV RESPONSE 

Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years 
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2019 -20 
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129 

2019 -20 
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2018 - 19 
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2018 - 19 
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2017 - 18 

215 
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Programme name 

M PHARM - PHARM ANALYSIS 

M PHARM -PHARMACEUTICS 
M PHARM - PHARMACOLOGY 
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PHARM D (PB) 

B PHARM 

PHARMD 

Programme name 

M PHARM - PHARM TECHNOLOGY PHTECH 

M PHARM - PHARM ANALYSIS 
M PHARM - PHARMACEUTICS 
M PHARM - PHARMACOLOGY 
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PHARMD 

M PHARM - PHARM QA 

PHARMD (PB) 
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Programme name 
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|M PHARM - PHARMACOLOGY 

Programme 
Code 

PHB 

M PHARM - PHARM OA 

PHARMD (PB) 

PDB 

PHANLS 
PHCETS 
PHCOLG 

PHPAQA 

M PHARM - PHARM TECHNOLOGY PHTECH 

PHPHMD 

Programme 
Code 

PHB 

PDB 
PHANLS 
PHCETS 

PHCOLG 
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PHPHMD 

Programme 
Code 
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PHCOLG 
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(SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 
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Year- 1 2021 - 22 

Number of Nunmber of 
seats Students 

sanctioned admitted 

100 

30 

15 

15 

15 

10| 

00 

30 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

10 

100 

30 

15 

15 

2.1.2 (1) 

Year- 2 2020 - 21 

Number of Number of 
seats Students 

sanctioned admitted 

15 

15 

15 

92 

10 

29 

2 

12 

1 

2 

93 

26 

2 

6 

96 

6 

Number of seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOI or 

State Government rule 

0 

Year-3 2019 - 20 

Number of Number of 
seats Students 

sanctioned 

2 

SC 

2 

15 

SC 

2 

2 

2 

SC 

2 

15 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

15 

2 
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2 

ST 

2 

2 

6 

ST 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

Number of seats earmarked for 

reserved category as per GOI or 
OBC Gen Others SC 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1| 

1 

6 

2 

OBC Gen Others SC 
29 

4 

4 

4 

3 

29 

9 

4 

4 

3 

29 

46 

4| 

14 

4 

7 

7 

7 

4 

46 

14| 
7 

Number of seats earmarked for 

reserved category as perGOl or 
ST OBC Gen Others SC 

4 

46 

14| 

7 

4 

7 

7 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Number of students admitted from 
the reserved category 

4 

15 

5 

1 

12 

3 

1 

ST 

4 

19 

0 

2 

OBC Gen Others 

2 

33 

0 

8 

0 

1 

3 

2 

Number of students admitted from 
the reserved category 

ST OBC Gen Others 

31 

12 

0 

37 

0 

40 

0 

14 
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0 
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MACy 

Programme name 
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Programme name 
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Programme 
Code 

PHB 

PDB 

PHANLS 
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M PHARM - PHARM TECHNOLOGYPHTECH 

PHCOLG 

(SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 

|PHPAQA 

PHPHMD 

Year -4 -2018- 19 

Number of Number of 
Students seats 

100 

30 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

10 

100 

30 

15 

15 

15 

2.1.2 (1) 

15 

15 

10 

84 

Year-5-2017-18 
Number of Number of 

seats Students SC 

aMAr 

23 

2 

3 

93 

29| 

6| 
1 

4 

3 

Number of seats earmarked for 
ST OBC Gen Others 

ANQNAMHy 

SC 

15 

2 

2 

15| 

5 

2| 

ST 

6 

29 46 

2| 

4 

4 

3 

29 

4 

4 

4 

4 

14 

Number of seats earmarked for 
OBC Gen Others 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

46 

14 

7 

7 

7 

1 

7 

1 

1 

1| 

1| 

4 

1 

1 

1 

Number of students admitted from 

SC Gen Others 

21 

1 

0 

18 

1 

3 

0 

o 

ST 

1 

2 

0 

OBC 

ol 

33 

9 

1 

1 

1 

Number of students admitted from 
SC ST OBC Gen Others 

38 

6 

o 
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